
6

13

20

27

7

14

21

28

1

8

15

22

29

2

9

16

23

30

3

10

17

24

4

11

18

25

5

12

19

26

Texas 
Hold’em

 SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT

APRIL 2025

House
Committee 
meets at 
6:30pm
& BOD
follows 

6:00pm
Veteran’s 

Committee

Hot 
Dogs 5-7pm $5
50/50
BINGO  6 pm 

Hot 
Dogs 5-7pm $5
50/50
BINGO  6 pm 

Elk wings
5:30 - 7:00pm

Elk wings
5:30 - 7:00pm

Elk wings
5:30 - 7:00pm

Elk wings
5:30 - 7:00pm

Hamburgers
11am-1:30pm

Team #1
 

Hamburgers
11am-1:30pm

Team #2

Hamburgers
11am-1:30pm

Team #3

Hamburgers
11am-1:30pm

Team #4

Hamburgers
11am-1:30pm

Team #4

Steak 
Night 
starts at 5pm

Lodge
Meeting
starts at 7pm
INITIATION 

Scholarship
Committee 

6pm

Youth 
Committee 

6:00 pm 

Listen 
& Dance

to the music of

from 6:30 -10:30pm

Ron Z’s Pizza
from 5:30-7pm

Lodge 
Meeting 
starts at 7pm

Americanism
starts at 5pm 

PER Meeting 
starts at 7:30pm

7pm 
Orientation

Investigation
7pm

Investigation
7pm

Ladies 
of the Elks

1pm

Listen & 
 Dance to
the music 
of   

Membership
Committee 6:45pm

from 6:30 -10:30pm

 PERs Dinner RSVP
from 5:30-7pm

ENF Meeting
starts at 6pm

Chicken Strips 
and Tater Tots
5:30 - 7:00pm

Hot 
Dogs 5-7pm $5
50/50
BINGO  6 pm 

OFFICE HOURS
Monday & Wednesday   

from 9am to Noon
Tuesday & Thursday

from 4pm to 7pm
Saturday 11am - 2pm

Saturday appointments accepted
720-318-6983 

Closed Friday & Sunday  

LODGE HOURS
Sunday 1pm - 6pm
Monday - Thursday 

12noon - 10pm
Lodge Night Thursday 

12noon - 12am
Friday 12noon - 11pm
Saturday 11am - 8pm

OPEN 
MIC 

2-5pm

The Delta The Delta 
SonicsSonics

Lodge 

Close
d

for

Easte
r

CEA Spring Quarterly – April 25-27 – Denver Marriott South, 10345 Park Meadows Dr., Lone Tree, CO 80124

FREE
Burger

with
Blood DrawBlood Draw
from10am-2pm

Family 
Game 

Day
2-5pm


