APBIL 2025

SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT
LODGE HOURS Sunday 1pm-6pm Monday - Thursday 12noon - 10pm		1 Investigation 7pm Membership Committee 6:45pm Chicken Strips and Tater Tots 5:30 - 7:00pm	2	3	4	5 OPEN MIC 2-5pm
Lodge Night Thursday 12noon - 12am Friday 12noon - 11pm Saturday 11am - 8pm		3347300	Scholarship Committee 6pm	Lodge Meeting starts at 7pm		Hamburgers 11am-1:30pm Team # 1
6	7	8 Youth Committee 6:00pm	9	10	11 & Dance to the music of	12
	6:00pm Veteran's Committee	ELK WINES 5:30-7:00pm	House Committee meets at 6:30pm & BÖD follows	Hot Dogs 5-7pm \$5 50/50 6 pm	from 6:30-10:30pm Ron Z's Pizza from 5:30-7pm	Hamburgers 11am-1:30pm Team #2
13	14	15 7pm Orientation	16	17 Steak Night	18	19 FREE Burger with Blood Draw from 10am-2pm
	Ladies of the Elks 1pm	ELK WINGS 5:30-7:00pm	Americanism starts at 5pm PER Meeting starts at 7:30pm	starts at 5 pm Lodge Meeting starts at 7 pm INITIATION	TEXAS HOLD'EM	Hamburgers 11am-1:30pm Team #3
CEA Spring C 20 Lodge Closed Closed Easter	Quarterly — April 2 21	25-27 – Denver I 22	Marriott South, 23	10345 Park Me 24	25 Listen & Dance to the music of	Tree, CO 80124 26
For Elaster		ELK WINGS 5:30-7:00pm	ENF Meeting starts at 6pm	Hot Dogs 5-7pm \$5 50/50 BINGO 6 pm	from 6:30-10:30pm PERS Dinner RSVP from 5:30-7pm	Hamburgers 11am-1:30pm Team #4
27 Family Game	28	29 Investigation 7pm	30	Monday & from 9ar Tuesday & from 4p	HOURS Wednesday n to Noon Thursday m to 7pm Ilam - 2pm	elks usa

ELK WINGS

2-5pm

Elks Care

Elks Share

Saturday 11am - 2pm Saturday appointments accepted

720-318-6983

Closed Friday & Sunday